
misterfishau M
EN

U
CALL US 9160 7092

ORDER ONLINE

TRADING HOURS Tuesday - Thursday
11:30AM - 8:00PM

Friday - Saturday
11:30AM - 9:00PM

Sunday
11:30AM - 8:00PM

Prices are subject to change
15% Public Holiday Surcharges Apply

DINE IN 220 Homer Street,
Earlwood, 2206

ORDER ONLINE misterfish.com.au

Takeaway



Keep It Classic
Barra Bites

Calamari Rings

Prawn Cutlet

House-Made Potato Scallops

Spring / Chiko Roll

Vegetarian Dim Sim

Crab Claw

Seafood Stick

1.8 or 6 for 10

1.8 or 6 for 10

3

1.8 or 6 for 10

4

2.5

3

2

Burgers & Tacos
Add 6

15

16

16

16

15

2 for 15

2 for 18

Little Nippers

Fish Bites

Chicken Nuggets

Calamari Rings

Kids Pack with Chips and a Drink 10

Bowl Me Up

Prawn Skewer

BBQ Calamari

Grilled Barramundi

Salmon Sashimi (100g)

Warm Brown Rice, Cabbage, Carrot,

Cucumber, Wakame, Fried Eshallots,

Edamame and Sesame Dressing

Deep Dive and Add:

9

7

9

12

Mister packs
Classic Fish and Chips

Battered Barramundi

Calamari Rings and Chips

Basket Sea-Case

2 Fish Bites, 2 Calamari Rings, 1 Prawn

Cutlet, 1 Crab Claw, 1 Seafood Stick,

1 Potato Scallop and Chips

Mixed Grill

1 Grilled Barramundi Piece, 3 Grilled

Calamari, Prawn Skewer and Brown Rice

Loved Up Fishies

6 Fish Bites, 4 Calamari Rings, 4 Prawn

Cutlets, 2 Crab Claws, 2 Seafood Sticks,

2 Potato Scallops and Chips

Feed The Fam

6 Fish Bites, 8 Calamari Rings, 4 Prawn

Cutlets, 4 Potato Scallops and 2 Grilled

Barramundi Pieces with 1 Large Chips

and 1 Large Salad

17

16

18

28

38

90

17

Sid
e 

up
Seasonal Salads

Brown Rice

Prawn Skewer

Bucket of Prawns

Sydney Rock Oysters

Huon Salmon Sashimi (100g)

BBQ Octopus

Salt and Pepper Squid

9 / 15 / 20

4

9

25

20 / 38

12

22

17

White Caviar Dip

Served with warm pita bread

Sweet Potato Fries

Chips

ADD SOMETHING SWEET

Pineapple Fritters

Donut Fries

10

8

5 / 10 / 15

4.5

14

Hungry? Scale up to a pack with 

chips and a can of drink!

Calamari Burger

Lettuce, Tomato and Sweet Chilli Sauce 

Grilled Barramundi Burger

Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Tartare Sauce

Crispy Barramundi Burger

Coleslaw, Tomato and Chipotle Aioli

Portuguese Chicken Burger

Grilled Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce,

Peri Peri Sauce and Mayonnaise

Cheeseburger

200g Angus Beef Pattie, Tomato Sauce,

Mustard, American Cheese, Onions and

Pickles

Barra Taco

Crispy Barra, Mixed Cabbage, Spicy Aioli

and Crunchy Corn Kernels

BBQ Prawn Taco

BBQ Prawn, Lettuce, Pico De Gallo and

Cilantro Dressing

Fresh Grilled Fish

Herb Butter

Lime Pepper

Fermented Chilli Salt

Served with Chips or Salad or Brown Rice

Hungry? Add a Second Side for an Extra $4!

Barramundi

Salmon

Ocean Perch

Calamari

Spiced Your Way:

19

25

24

20 Catch of
the Day

Ask our friendly
staff about our
delicious specials


